



2026:CGHC:13277

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2179 of 2019

Bhupendra Singh Thakur Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

27.03.2019	Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ishan Verma, PL for the State. Since state counsel accepts notice on behalf of respondent No. 1. Issue notice to respondent No. 2 on payment of P.F. as per rules and matter be listed after four weeks enabling the respondents to seek instructions. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Rohit