



2026:CGHC:13277

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**Order Sheet****WPS No. 2179 of 2019****Bhupendra Singh Thakur *Versus* State Of Chhattisgarh**

31.07.2019	Mr. Kapil Maini, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. P. Acharya, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard on I.A. No. 01 of 2019, an application for condonation of delay in payment of Process Fee. On due consideration, the same is allowed and the delay is condoned. Registry to verify and proceed further. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
Rahul	